——
Lrcr
China Touring Car Championship
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2020 F ER E BRI EC TR B9 R X L7 A sh E PR ELE
30 October 2020 - 01 November 2020

o E R 7 BR O Bk 3R B AR L7 R EPRFEZEY (2.014 km)

R B+ T EE RE-H SR Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 95 “4k#H%  BEIJINGRZEZETA BEIJING U5 00:20:08.192 16 1:07.957 3 = - MICHELIN
2 1 HREER  EERAMAIIBER g 00:20:10.692 16 1:08.104 9 2500 2500 MICHELIN
3 66 FkER HRAMIERTZERN £ H—RK3 00:20:11.802 16 1:08.121 8 3610 1.110 MICHELIN
4 96 kEE BEIJINGKZEZERA BEIJING U5 00:20:12.299 16 1:08.248 9 4107 0497 MICHELIN
5 88 Wl HRAMIERITEERN 2 — K3 00:20:13.007 16 1:08.565 12 4815  0.708 MICHELIN
6 2 EHK  ERKAR3ZIERA RIE 00:20:14.016 16 1:08.741 10 5824  1.009 MICHELIN
7 5 faBRik  EIRKAR333ZERA RIE 00:20:17.113 16 1:08434 10  8.921 3.097 MICHELIN
8 98 Bk kM BEIJINGAZEZETA BEIJING U5 00:20:17.694 16 1:08.162 11 9502  0.581 MICHELIN
9 3 B ERKARIIIZERA b 00:20:22.247 16 1:08916 11  14.055 4.553 MICHELIN
10 33 XEfR#E  FRMANSERIEFERA 2H— K3 00:20:23.403 16 1:09.117 11 15211 1.156 MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:07.957 (106.6 km/h)., (No.95) % i#f%
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Start : 08:47, Finish flag : 09:07
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2020 F EIRE I ERNV R SR B R X (L35 A E PR £

30 October 2020 - 01 November 2020

T E VR ZE 7 BRI B B B AR L7 S EPREE (2.014 km)
M B+ RS RFE-VE RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 95, 4 # %, Pos. 1
1 8:48:49 26.675 21.670 24.040 1:12.385 1:12.385
2 8:50:01 23.859 23.467 24.856 1:12.182 2:24.567
3 8:51:09 22,573 21.359 24.025 3:32.524
4 8:52:29 23.844 25.908 29.621 1:19.373 4:51.897
5 8:54:10 33.562 32.777 34.599 1:40.938 6:32.835
6 8:55:49 37.386 29.002 32.432 1:38.820 8:11.655
7 8:57:28 34.249 30.905 33.999 1:39.153 9:50.808
8 8:58:36 22.478 21.503 24.046 1:08.027 10:58.835
9 8:59:44 22,737 21.592 24.060 1:08.389 12:07.224
10 9:00:52 22.715 21517 24.143 1:08.375 13:15.599
1 9:02:01 22.752 21.537 24.279 1:08.568 14:24.167
12 9:03:10 22.940 21.570 24.152 1:08.662 15:32.829
13 9:04:18 22.625 21557 24.085 1:08.267 16:41.096
14 9:05:27 22.863 21.480 24.268 1:08.611 17:49.707
15 9:06:36 23.096 21.709 24.321 1:09.126 18:58.833
16 9:07:45 22.879 21.797 24.683 1:09.359 20:08.192

No. 1, 5%, Pos. 2

1 8:48:51 27.513 22,662 24.309 1:14.484 1:14.484
2 8:50:02 22.892 22764 24.944 1:10.600 2:25.084
3 8:51:11 23.508 21.462 24.168 1:09.138 3:34.222
4 8:52:29 24.872 23.902 29.548 1:18.322 4:52.544
5 8:54:10 33.906 32.575 34.426 1:40.907 6:33.451
6 8:55:49 37.536 29.198 32.243 1:38.977 8:12.428
7 8:57:28 34.948 30.017 33.761 1:38.726 9:51.154
8 8:58:37 22.776 21.730 24.093 1:08.599 10:59.753
9 8:59:45 22,642 21.371 24.091 12:07.857
10 9:00:53 22,679 21.449 24.163 1:08.291 13:16.148
i 9:02:02 22.826 21.444 24.305 1:08.575 14:24.723
12 9:03:11 23.109 21.778 24.503 1:09.390 15:34.113
13 9:04:20 22.800 21539 24.346 1:08.685 16:42.798
14 9:05:29 23.161 21.694 24.544 1:09.399 17:52.197
15 9:06:38 23.294 21.6% 24.376 1:09.366 19:01.563
16 9:07:48 23.022 21.650 24.457 1:09.129 20:10.692

No. 66, 7 £ 54, Pos. 3

1 8:48:50 26.886 21818 24.162 1:12.866 1:12.866
2 8:50:00 23.470 22.941 24.098 1:10.509 2:23.375
3 8:51:09 22.786 21.609 24.194 1:08.589 3:31.964
4 8:52:28 23.433 25.816 29.609 1:18.858 4:50.822
5 8:54:09 32.861 33.212 35.012 1:41,085 6:31.907
6 8:55:48 36.882 29.555 32.509 1:38.946 8:10.853
7 8:57:27 33.681 31.597 33.781 1:39.059 9:49.912
8 8:58:35 22554 21.417 24.150 10:58.033
9 8:59:44 22.781 21,566 24.286 1:08.633 12:06.666
10 9:00:52 22,708 21.444 24.271 1:08.423 13:15.089
11 9:02:01 22,617 21.571 24.467 1:08.655 14:23.744
12 9:03:10 23.599 21.737 24.436 1:09.772 15:33.516
o Fi =epo
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Start : 08:47, Finish flag : 09:07
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China Touring Car Champlonship
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30 October 2020 - 01 November 2020

R G 4 3 BR b Bk BB AR

LR E PR %Y (2.014 km)

R F+ T EE BB MG Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 66, 7K %34, Pos. 3
13 9:04:19 22.729 21.645 24.362 1:08.736 16:42.252
14 9:05:29 23.250 21.789 24,573 1:09.612 17:51.864
15 9:06:39 23.844 21.830 24,694 1:10.368 19:02.232
16 9:07:49 23.168 21.796 24.606 1:09.570 20:11.802
No. 96, % ¥4k, Pos. 4
1 8:48:52 27.787 22.620 24,398 1:14.805 1:14.805
2 8:50:02 23.091 22.571 24.991 1:10.653 2:25.458
3 8:51:11 23.571 21.420 24127 1:09.118 3:34.576
4 8:52:32 25.962 25.647 28.672 1:20.281 4:54 857
5 8:54:12 32.689 32.152 35.018 1:39.859 6:34.716
6 8:55:50 38.253 28.331 31.848 1:38.432 8:13.148
7 8:57:29 35.096 29.703 33.764 1:38.563 9:51.711
8 8:58:37 22.662 21.621 24.159 1:08.442 11:00.153
9 8:59:45 22.936 21.335 23.977 12:08.401
10 9:00:54 22.833 21.459 24.035 1:08.327 13:16.728
11 9:02:02 23.106 21.405 24.207 1:08.718 14:25.446
12 9:03:11 22.881 21.643 24515 1:09.039 15:34.485
13 9:04:20 23.119 21.663 24.246 1:09.028 16:43.513
14 9:05:29 23.094 21.591 24.382 1:09.067 17:52.580
15 9:06:39 23.423 21.968 24.659 1:10.050 19:02.630
16 9:07:49 23.508 21.748 24.413 1:09.669 20:12.299
No. 88, B % 4%, Pos. 5
1 8:48:52 28.089 22.829 24.400 1:15.318 1:15.318
2 8:50:03 23.305 22.073 25.507 1:10.885 2:26.203
3 8:51:13 23.504 21.958 24.386 1:09.848 3:36.051
4 8:52:33 26.529 24.692 28.778 1:19.999 4:56.050
5 8:54:13 33.206 31.822 35.243 1:40.271 6:36.321
6 8:55:52 39.056 27.809 31.713 1:38.578 8:14.899
7 8:57:29 35.106 29.044 33.373 1:37.523 9:52.422
8 8:58:39 23.017 22.014 24,552 1:09.583 11:02.005
9 8:59:47 22.819 21.509 24.267 1:08.595 12:10.600
10 9:00:56 22.695 21.569 24.374 1:08.638 13:19.238
11 9:02:05 22.928 21.617 24.480 1:09.025 14:28.263
12 9:03:14 22.730 21,542 24.293 15:36.828
13 9:04:22 22.676 21.530 24.420 1:08.626 16:45.454
14 9:05:31 22.838 21.628 24.539 1:09.005 17:54.459
15 9:06:40 22.913 21.637 24574 1:09.124 19:03.583
16 9:07:50 22.907 21.848 24.669 1:09.424 20:13.007
No. 2, X BHiX, Pos. 6
1 8:48:53 28.653 23.213 24.639 1:16.505 1:16.505
2 8:50:03 22.854 21.973 24.581 1:09.408 2:25.913
3 8:51:12 23,595 21.630 24,184 1:09.409 3:35.322
4 8:52:32 26.626 24.818 28.617 1:20.061 4:55.383
5 8:54:12 33.011 31.885 35.048 1:39.944 6:35.327
oy g : i =epo
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China Touring Car Championship
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30 October 2020 - 01 November 2020

o E R ZE b R A B B B R AT

L7 S E PRI E) (2.014 km)

HEMN E+IEE RE-VL S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 2, 3L Bi3iX, Pos. 6
6 8:55:51 38.960 27.841 31.866 1:38.667 8:13.994
7 8:57:29 34.906 29.689 33.566 1:38.161 9:52.155
8 8:58:39 23.010 22.194 25.002 1:10.206 11:02.361
9 8:59:48 22.894 21.589 24.268 1:08.751 12:11.112
10 9:00:57 22.766 21.576 24.399 13:19.853
1 9:02:06 22.837 21.778 24.394 1:09.009 14:28.862
12 9:03:15 22.794 21.703 24.383 1:08.880 15:37.742
13 9:04:23 22.765 21.588 24.425 1:08.778 16:46.520
14 9:05:32 22.797 21.829 24.492 1:09.118 17:55.638
15 9:06:42 22.995 21.770 24.507 1:09.272 19:04.910
16 9:07:51 22732 21.791 24.583 1:09.106 20:14.016
No. 5, fi[B% 5K, Pos. 7
1 8:48:56 29.384 22.766 26.560 1:18.710 1:18.710
2 8:50:05 22.880 21.739 24.492 1:09.111 2:27.821
3 8:51:16 24.439 22.329 24,688 1:11.456 3:39.277
4 8:52:38 27.755 23.820 30.075 1:21.650 5:00.927
5 8:54:17 31.994 32.125 35.046 1:39.165 6:40.092
6 8:55:56 39.948 26.319 32.373 1:38.640 8:18.732
7 8:57:32 34.551 28.718 33.346 1:36.615 9:55.347
8 8:58:43 22.968 23.091 24.408 1:10.467 11:05.814
9 8:59:52 23.067 22.144 24.154 1:09.365 12:15.179
10 9:01:00 22584 21.502 24.348 [1:08434 13:23.613
11 9:02:09 22,641 21.713 24223 1:08.577 14:32.190
12 9:03:18 22.791 21.645 24.345 1:08.781 15:40.971
13 9:04:27 22.849 21.590 24.432 1:08.871 16:49.842
14 9:05:35 22.791 21.668 24.348 1:08.807 17:58.649
15 9:06:45 22.861 21.708 24.435 1:09.004 19:07.653
16 9:07:54 22,962 21.776 24.722 1:09.460 20:17.113
No. 98, 7K K}, Pos. 8
1 8:48:53 27.838 23.589 24.278 1:15.705 1:15.705
2 8:50:03 23.034 23519 24361 1:10.914 2:26.619
3 8:51:15 24122 23.047 24.665 1:11.834 3:38.453
4 8:52:34 26.063 24.400 28.667 1:19.130 4:57.583
5 8:54:15 33.649 31.643 35.006 1:40.298 6:37.881
6 8:55:54 39.327 27.750 31.838 1:38.915 8:16.796
7 8:57:31 34.985 29.025 33.564 1:37.574 9:54.370
8 8:58:43 23.145 24,295 24.521 1:11.961 11:06.331
9 8:59:53 22.952 22,674 24,685 1:10.311 12:16.642
10 9:01:02 22.988 21.473 24,155 1:08.616 13:25.258
1 9:02:10 22.669 21.392 24.101 14:33.420
12 9:03:19 22.661 21.582 24.236 1:08.479 15:41.899
13 9:04:27 22.786 21.589 24.359 1:08.734 16:50.633
14 9:05:36 22.797 21.788 24.434 1:09.019 17:59.652
15 9:06:45 22.958 21.725 24.195 1:08.878 19:08.530
16 9:07:55 23.030 21.649 24.485 1:09.164 20:17.694
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1 Start : 08:47, Finish flag : 09:07
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China Touring Car Championship
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2020 FEREGHERVERE EREX LA A EFEEEY
30 October 2020 - 01 November 2020

o [ V5 ZE 3 i BR )l B FR- B AT L7 5 E R &% (2.014 km)
BN B+ HEE RER-HE RSk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 52 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 3, hE8, Pos. 9

1 8:48:54 28.127 23.641 25.396 1:17.164 1:17.164

2 8:50:04 23.152 22.089 24.764 1:10.005 2:27.169

3 8:51:16 24.210 22.798 24.776 1:11.784 3:38.953

4 8:52:37 26.989 24.434 29.831 1:21.254 5:00.207

5 8:54:16 31.744 32.294 34.992 1:39.030 6:39.237

6 8:55:55 39.761 26.661 32,032 1:38.454 8:17.691

7 8:57:32 34,592 28.935 33.535 1:37.062 9:54.753

8 8:58:42 23.259 22.902 24.381 1:10.542 11:05.295

9 8:59:54 23.297 23.097 25.007 1:11.401 12:16.696

10 9:01:03 23.354 21.986 24.341 1:09.681 13:26.377

11 9:02:12 22.969 21,633 24.314 14:35.293

12 9:03:21 22,956 21.687 24.503 1:09.146 15:44.439

13 9:04:30 23.155 21.604 24.323 1:09.082 16:53.521

14 9:05:40 23.042 21.688 24.437 1:09.167 18:02.688

15 9:06:49 23.539 21.941 24.446 1:09.926 19:12.614

16 9:07:59 23.065 22.013 24,555 1:09.633 20:22.247

No. 33, E{f4E, Pos. 10

1 8:48:49 25.810 21,653 24.571 1:12.034 1:12.034
2 8:50:02 24.051 23.303 25.736 1:13.090 2:25.124
3 8:51:15 25.468 22.892 24,568 1:12.928 3:38.052
4 8:52:34 25.253 24.773 28.750 1:18.776 4:56.828
5 8:54:14 33.414 31.838 34.802 1:40.054 6:36.882
6 8:55:53 39.319 27.849 31,631 1:38.799 8:15.681
7 8:57:31 35.107 29.095 34.021 1:38.223 9:53.904
8 8:58:45 23.251 25.715 25.106 1:14.072 11:07.976
9 8:59:54 23218 21.793 24.432 1:09.443 12:17.419
10 9:01:04 23.107 21.792 24537 1:09.436 13:26.855
11 9:02:13 22.966 21.694 24.457 14:35.972
12 9:03:22 22.884 21.707 24.834 1:09.425 15:45.397
13 9:04:31 23.067 21.689 24.499 1:09.255 16:54.652
14 9:05:41 22.888 21.785 24.738 1:09.411 18:04.063
15 9:06:50 22.805 22,071 24.657 1:09.533 19:13.596
16 9:08:00 23.258 21.860 24.689 1:09.807 20:23.403
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